
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 11 May 2007 2

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

11-MAY-07

97142

144226

232091

241189

272768

356744

360155

374496

389738

389744

389771

389772

389818

389838

389846

389848

389854

389866

389894

389913

389920

389945

406320

406321

406333

406423

406452

406463

406496

406498

406509

406517

406534

406550

406562

406597

CLUBMAN OMEGA LIMITED

ENVISION MARKETING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

M+E SERVICES LIMITED

FASHION CHARITY LIMITED

P.A.M.S. LIMITED

CEANNAIRE TRAINING LIMITED

DURROW DESIGN LIMITED

STACKALLEN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

GLEN WALKER CAR SALES LIMITED

NEWCASTLE FURNISHINGS LIMITED

LOYE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CLICK NOW LIMITED

ARIANA IMPORTS & EXPORTS
LIMITED

GENCO TRADING CONCEPTS
LIMITED

GOLD REEF DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOULSAVERS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

ORC CONSULTING LIMITED

SOROHAN'S PUB LIMITED

IDES SOFTWARE LIMITED

OILKING ENERGY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

THE MUSIC MAKERS ASSOCIATION
OF IRELAND LIMITED

NATIONWIDE EXHIBTIONS
(IRELAND)  LIMITED

GORGEOUS LADY LIMITED

MT STORES LIMITED

H. MC NERNEY TRANSPORT LIMITED

P & D FORMWORK LIMITED

BUSYBODIES LIMITED

PRECISE STOCKTAKING LIMITED

PZP  POL-IRELAND COMP LIMITED

P.J.F. PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

IRISH LACROSSE FOUNDATION
LIMITED

JALMOJ LIMITED

COMPLETE TRADE
CONSERVATORIES LIMITED

MOLLY PROPERTIES LIMITED

APPS ASIA LIMITED

INCOME MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


