

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
97142	CLUBMAN OMEGA LIMITED	11-MAY-07	406498	P.J.F. PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11-MAY-07
144226	ENVISION MARKETING CONSULTANTS LIMITED	11-MAY-07	406509	IRISH LACROSSE FOUNDATION LIMITED	11-MAY-07
232091	M+E SERVICES LIMITED	11-MAY-07	406517	JALMOJ LIMITED	11-MAY-07
241189	FASHION CHARITY LIMITED	11-MAY-07	406534	COMPLETE TRADE	11-MAY-07
272768	P.A.M.S. LIMITED	11-MAY-07	40/550	CONSERVATORIES LIMITED	11 MAN 07
356744	CEANNAIRE TRAINING LIMITED	11-MAY-07		MOLLY PROPERTIES LIMITED	11-MAY-07
360155	DURROW DESIGN LIMITED	11-MAY-07		APPS ASIA LIMITED	11-MAY-07
374496	STACKALLEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11-MAY-07	406597	INCOME MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	11-MAY-07
389738	GLEN WALKER CAR SALES LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389744	NEWCASTLE FURNISHINGS LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389771	LOYE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389772	CLICK NOW LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389818	ARIANA IMPORTS & EXPORTS LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389838	GENCO TRADING CONCEPTS LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389846	GOLD REEF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389848	SOULSAVERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389854	ORC CONSULTING LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389866	SOROHAN'S PUB LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389894	IDES SOFTWARE LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389913	OILKING ENERGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389920	THE MUSIC MAKERS ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
389945	NATIONWIDE EXHIBTIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406320	GORGEOUS LADY LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406321	MT STORES LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406333	H. MC NERNEY TRANSPORT LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406423	P & D FORMWORK LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406452	BUSYBODIES LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406463	PRECISE STOCKTAKING LIMITED	11-MAY-07			
406496	PZP POL-IRELAND COMP LIMITED	11-MAY-07			